

Ciabatta mix box, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1640)

Ciabatta nature

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, WHEAT DUSTY MIDLINGS, RYE SOUR(RYE FLOUR, water), yeast, salt, sunflower oil, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Ciabatta mix box, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1640)

Olive ciabatta

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, olive (10%), WHEAT DUSTY MIDDINGS, yeast, RYE SOUR(RYE FLOUR, water), salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Ciabatta mix box, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1640)

Ciabatta paprika

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, red paprika cubes (8%), WHEAT DUSTY MIDLINGS, yeast, RYE SOUR(RYE FLOUR, water), green pepper flakes (2,2%), salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate, natural chilli flavor, (on salt)
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Ciabatta mix box, 4 different sorts (Item no. 1640)

Ciabatta tomato

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, WHEAT DUSTY MIDLINGS, tomato (3,8%), (dried), yeast, RYE SOUR(RYE FLOUR, water), WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate, herbs(origano, thymian, rosmarin), spices(onions, garlic, pepper), pepper
May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS